RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Time Table of M.Ed. Previous Year Examinaton, 2024

Day & Date Time Pca:;e; Name of Paper
Thursday, August 1, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-01 |pgychology of Learning and Development
Saturday, August 3, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-02 |Historical, Political and Economics Perspective
Tuesday, August 6, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-03 |gq,cational Studies
Thursday, August 8, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-04 ||+orduction to Research Methods
Monday, August 12, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-05 |philosophy of Education

Wednesday, August 14, 2024 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-06 |Sociology of Education
Saturday, August 17, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-07 |Curriculum Studies
Wednesday, August 21,2024 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-08

Teacher Education-|

—

Controlle Examinations




- RAJ RISHI BHARTHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR
Time Table of M.Ed. Final Year Examinaton, 2024

: Paper
Day & Date Time Lol Name of Paper
Specialization on Course (Any One) Paper Ist
(a) Pedagogy of Science Education
Friday, August 2, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM |M.Ed.-09 |(b) Pedagogy of Mathematics Eduaction
(c ) Pedagogy of Language Education
(d) Pedagogy of Social Science Education
Specialization on Course (Any One) Paper Ist
(i) Guidance and Counselling
(i) Curriculum Pedagogy and assessment
(iii) Education Policy, Economics and Planning
(iv) Educational Management, Administration and
Leadership
(v) Education Technology
Monday, August 5, 2024 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-10 (vi) Theme based on Institutional Strengths (Any
One) ’
a) Life Long Educaiton
b) Value Education and Human Rights
c) Peace Education
d) Yoga Education
e) Inclusive Education
Wednesday, August 7, 2024 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-11 |Advanced Research Methods
Saturday, August 10,2024 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM | M.Ed.-12 |Teacher Education-2
Specialization on Course (Any One) Paper lind
(a) Pedagogy of Science Education
Tuesday, August 13,2024 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM [M.Ed.-13 |(b) Pedagogy of Mathematics Eduaction
(c ) Pedagogy of Language Education
(d) Pedagogy of Social Science Education
Specialization on Course (Any One) Paper lind
(i) Guidance and Counselling
(ii) Curriculum Pedagogy and assessment
(iii) Education Policy, Economics and Planning
(iv) Educational Management, Administration and
Leadership
Friday, August 16,2024 | 11:00AM TO 02:00PM |M.£d.-14 | () Education Technology

(vi) Theme based on Institutional Strengths (Any
One)

a) Life Long Educaiton

b) Value Education and Human Rights

c) Peace Education

d) Yoga Education

e) Inclusive Education

Controller Xaminations




